
Количество вакантных мест на 09.01.2024 г. 

 

Заочное отделение 

Специальность Курс Количество 
вакантных мест 

(бюджет) 

Количество 
вакантных мест 
 (коммерческая 

основа) 
44.02.01 
Дошкольное 
образование (база 
11 классов) 

1 курс 
2 курс 
3 курс 

0 
1 
0 

9 
4 
6 

44.02.04 
Специальное 
дошкольное 
образование (база 
11 классов) 

1 курс 
2 курс 
3 курс 

0 
0 
0 

2 
3 
5 

 

 


